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Wettkampf-Nr. 291

100m Freistil Frauen B-Finale

Offene Wertung
B-Finale

11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.

Jessica Lloyd
00:28,03 00:58,37

Annie Lindstrom
00:28,21 00:58,43
Matilda Weiler
00:28,69 00:58,47
Zsuzsanna Kurucz
00:27,59 00:58,59
Michelle Franzen
00:28,58 00:59,38

Freja Gram
00:28,66 00:59,40

Yasmin Mahmoud Hassan
00:28,97 01:00,26

Joline-Fleur Wauer
00:28,97 01:00,60

Nicht am Start

Aleksandra Réys Stranden
Annabelle Gronbech Ladik

1995
1996
1998
1997
1993
1999
1999
2000

1999
1997

GBR City of Manchester Aquatics
SWE SkaneSim SwimTeam

SWE SkaneSim SwimTeam

HUN Budafoka XXII SE

SWE Norrképings Kappsimningsklubb
DEN Gladsaxe Svommeklub

EGY Cairo Swimming Zone

GER Schwimmbezirk Dresden

NOR Asker SK

DEN Swimteam Ringsted

00:58,37
00:58,43
00:58,47
00:58,59
00:59,38
00:59,40
01:00,26
01:00,60

*) keine Riickerstattung des Meldegeldes
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